Juego de 14 Dados para Taladro

Acero al:

GCROMO
VANADIO

MODELDO:

DESCRIPCION:

EAN13:
GARANTIA:
MEDIDAS:
PESO IND:
INNER:
MASTER:
PESO:

3MESES
GARANTIA

JDT-14

Juego de 14 Dados para Taladro

7501081022552

3 MESES

16.1 x10.4 x6 cm
0.21 kg

12 PIEZAS

2 VECES +
RESISTENTE
AL DESGASTE

Incluye

Organizador

plastico

48 PIEZAS (56 x 40 x 20.5 cm)

12.5 kg

GARANTIA

A Favor
del Medio
Ambiente
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SERVICIO

| _ldeales para Usar con Taladros
y Destornilladores Eléctricos 0 Manuales.

63mm

REFACCIONES

& W

MEDIDAS:

7 Dados Estandar:
3/16 "

1/4"

9/32"

5/16 "

11/32"

3/8"

716"

7 Dados Milimétricos:
5 mm

5.5 mm

6 mm

7 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

Doble Blister




